8.00
.00
10:30
1200
13.00
13:30
14:00
16:00
17:.00
17:30
18:30
20.00
20:30

21.00

Bileekly Summer Schedule,

e GaEmEnEs

Breakfast

Chores & Help Mom
Independent Play
Lunch & Clean Up
Read For 30 Minutes
Grade Level Worksheets
Play Outside

Screen Time

Help Mom With Dinner
Dinner & Clean Up
Family Time

Clean Up House
Bedtime Routine

Bedtime

"



