Weekly Summer Schedule

Time	Activity	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
8:00	Breakfast						
9:00	Chores & Help Mom						
10:30	Independent Play						
12.00	Lunch & Clean Up						
13:00	Read For 30 Minutes						
13:30	Grade Level Worksheets						
14:00	Play Outside						
16:00	Screen Time						
17:00	Help Mom With Dinner						, ,
17:30	Dinner & Clean Up						
18:30	Family Time						
20:00	Clean Up House						
20:30	Bedtime Routine						
21:00	Bedtime						